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Coverage

Sum Insured
Max coverage up to (THB)

Asia Worldwide

Hip Hop Boogie Samba Hip Hop Boogie Samba Tango

1. Loss of Life, Dismemberment, Loss of Sight or Permanent Disability caused by Accident
     - For Insured Persons aged 16 to 65 years, inclusive
     - For Insured Persons aged 6 months to 15 years

1,500,000
750,000

2,000,000
1,000,000

5,000,000
2,500,000

2,000,000
1,000,000

3,000,000
1,500,000

4,000,000
2,000,000

6,000,000
3,000,000

2. Overseas Medical Expense Reimbursement  
     - Follow-up Medical Expenses in Thailand (within 30 days after arrives in Thailand)
     - First treatment in Thailand (within 7 days from the date arriving in Thailand and    
        follow-up treatment within 15 days from the first date attending for a treatment  
       in Thailand)

2,000,000
200,000
50,000

2,000,000
200,000
50,000

3,000,000
300,000
50,000

2,000,000
200,000
50,000

2,500,000
250,000
50,000

3,000,000
300,000
50,000

4,000,000
400,000
50,000

3. Emergency Medical Evacuation and Repatriation Expense  4,000,000 4,000,000  5,000,000  3,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000  5,000,000

4. Additional Transport -  50,000  50,000 -  50,000  50,000  50,000

5. Child Guard -  50,000  50,000 -  50,000  50,000  50,000

6. Trip Cancellation or Trip Postponement Expenses 50,000 100,000 100,000 - 200,000 300,000 500,000

7. Trip Curtailment - 50,000 100,000 - 200,000 300,000 500,000

8. Travel Delay
     (Benefit paid for each complete 6 hours of delay)

-
-

10,000
1,500

40,000
2,500

-
-

15,000
1,500

50,000
4,000

50,000
4,000

9. Missed connecting flight
     (Benefit paid for each complete 6 hours of delay)

-
-

10,000
1,500

40,000
2,500

-
-

10,000
1,500

50,000
4,000

50,000
4,000

10. Loss of / Damage to Personal Baggage and/or Personal Property
       - Sublimit Valuable
       - Sublimit per single article, pair, or set of articles

-
-
-

15,000
7,500
1,500

50,000
25,000
5,000

-
-
-

50,000
25,000
5,000

50,000
25,000
5,000

50,000
25,000
5,000

11. Baggage Delay
       (Benefit paid for at least 6 hours of delay)

-
-

10,000
1,000

40,000
2,000

10,000
1,000

15,000
1,000

30,000
2,000

50,000
3,000

12. Loss of Personal Money and/or Personal Documents Overseas -  4,000  15,000 -  15,000  15,000  15,000

13. Personal Liability   500,000  1,000,000  3,000,000  1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000   5,000,000

14. Golf Equipment - -  20,000 - -  20,000  20,000

15. Hijack 
       (Benefit paid for each complete 12 hours of delay)

50,000
5,000

50,000
5,000

100,000
10,000

50,000
5,000

50,000
5,000

100,000
10,000

100,000
10,000

16. Bail Bond Facility - -  500,000 - -  500,000  500,000

17. Compassionate visit -  100,000  300,000 -  100,000  300,000  300,000

18. Overbooked Flight
       (Benefit paid for each complete 6 hours of delay)

-
-

-
-

10,000
1,500

-
-

-
-

10,000
1,500

20,000
2,000

19. Hole-in-One - -  20,000 - -  20,000  20,000

20. Credit Card Indemnity - -  40,000 - -  40,000  40,000

21. Activity Disruption - -  50,000 - -  50,000  50,000

22. Emergency telephone  500  500  500  500  500  500  500

23. Rental Vehicle Excess -  10,000  30,000  10,000  10,000  30,000  30,000

24. Medical Dispatch -  10,000  10,000  10,000  10,000  10,000  10,000

25. Home Renovation or Education Fund - -  100,000 - -  100,000  100,000

26. Overseas Hospital Confinement at least 3 Nights (IPD case) 
       Benefit paid per day

-
-

 10,000
1,000

 30,000
3,000

-
-

 20,000
2,000

 30,000
3,000

 30,000
3,000

27. Transportation cost for OPD case
       Benefit paid per time (Maximum 2 times)

-
-

1,000
500

1,000
500

1,000
500

1,000
500

1,000
500

1,000
500
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Dance Moves
Travel Insurance

Travel Duration

Premium (Baht)

Asia Worldwide

Hip Hop Boogie Samba Hip Hop Boogie Samba Tango

Individual Individual Individual Family Individual Individual Individual Family Individual Family

   Single Trip

1-2  Days 220 290 710 1,420  420  730  1,102  2,204  1,345 2,690

3  Days 230 300 720 1,440  420  730  1,100  2,200  1,345  2,690

4 Days 240 335 800 1,600  420  730  1,100  2,200  1,345  2,690 

5 Days 255 385 835 1,670  460  750  1,155  2,310  1,460  2,920 

6  Days 295 410 875 1,750  470  780  1,230  2,460  1,514 3,028 

7 Days 315 450 942 1,884  555  815  1,270  2,540  1,560 3,120 

8  Days 325 470 980 1,960  575  835  1,300  2,600  1,615 3,230 

9  Days 335 500 1,020 2,040  585  855  1,340  2,680  1,668 3,336 

10  Days 345 520  1,042 2,084  605  890  1,360  2,720  1,720  3,440 

11  Days 365 565 1,250 2,500  660  990  1,560  3,120  1,980  3,960 

12 Days 375 615  1,292  2,584  680  1,015  1,620  3,240  2,100  4,200 

13  Days 385 645 1,335 2,670  710  1,030  1,672  3,344  2,190  4,380 

14  Days 400 680 1,380 2,760  730  1,050  1,720  3,440  2,290  4,580 

15-18  Days 450 750 1,490 2,980  855  1,250  1,900  3,800  2,600  5,200 

19-22  Days 500 885 1,685 3,370  960  1,360  2,140  4,280  2,920  5,840 

23-26  Days 555 970  1,860 3,720 1,100 1,456  2,290  4,580  3,120  6,240 

27-31  Days 605 1,030 2,030 4,060 1,170 1,560  2,400  4,800  3,330  6,660 

32-45  Days 875 1,300 2,860 5,720 1,560 2,085  3,120  6,240  3,955  7,910 

46-62 Days 1,250 1,720 4,050 8,100 1,875 2,915  4,160  8,320  5,200  10,400 

63-75 Days 1,515 1,885 4,890 9,780  2,100 3,540  5,000  10,000  6,760  13,520 

76-90 Days 1,770 2,190 5,420 10,840  2,500 4,370  6,040  12,080  8,320  16,640 

91-120 Days 2,190 2,820  7,082 14,164  3,020 5,000  7,280  14,560  10,610  21,220 

121-150 Days 2,710 3,440 8,740 17,480  3,640 6,140  9,260  18,520  13,000  26,000 

151-180 Days 3,330 4,160 11,440 22,880  4,475 7,280  11,960  23,920  15,600  31,200 

Annual Multi Trip (Max length per trip within 1 year as per plan selected)

Max 31 Days 1,420 2,290 3,640 -  2,710  3,330  4,160 -  5,620  - 

Max 90 Days 1,980  3,345 5,200 -  3,980  4,370  5,720 -  7,280  - 

Max120 Days 2,720  5,105 8,320 -  5,105  5,720  7,080 -  9,572 -

Max 180 Days 6,040 8,640 13,000 -  10,400  12,896  15,600 -  18,720 - 

Max 365 Days 9,885 15,080 20,280 -  20,280  22,880  26,520 -  30,160 - 
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This travel insurance product is managed and sold by AWP Services (Thailand) Co., Ltd. (the authorized brokerage company, Non-Life Broker License No. 
Wor00034/2559, under the tradename of “Allianz Travel”) and underwritten by Allianz Ayudhya General Insurance Public Company Limited.

V.2025-12-03

Terms and Conditions
1.	 The insured must be between 6 months and 65 years of age, calculated from the policy start date, for single-trip and annual travel insurance plans.
2.	 The insured person must be a resident of Thailand. Coverage applies only if the trip commences from Thailand and terminates in Thailand.
3.	 The insured person can purchase travel insurance up to 6 months in advance of the departure date, or no later than 2 hours before departure. The insurance 

cannot be purchased or amended after the insured person has departed from Thailand.
4.	 The insured person should check the list of excluded countries before purchasing the insurance.
5.	 The insured person is eligible to benefits and coverage under one policy purchased from the Company per each single trip only.
6.	 Travel insurance does not cover losses or damages resulting from physical injuries or illnesses related to pre-existing medical conditions.
7.	 The insured person must not travel for the purpose of participating in, training for, or competing in any type of professional or amateur sports; or for the 

purpose of working or engaging in high-risk activities or occupations, including but not limited to manual labor, use of machinery, offshore oil or  
natural gas rigs, mining, or fishery.

8.	 The insured person must not be traveling to participate in hazardous or extreme sports, including but not limited to skateboarding, BMX biking, rock climbing, 
Powerbocking, Free solo climbing, Free running, volcano surfing, jet skiing, free diving, wakeboarding, kitesurfing, BASE jumping, heli-skiing, canyon swinging, 
or cliff jumping.

9.	 The Family Plan apply only when the father or mother travels together with their legitimate child(ren) under the age of 21. The father or mother must have the 
same last name as stated in the travel document with the child(ren). Coverage under the Family Plan is limited to a maximum of 4 persons per plan.

10.	 Under the Annual Plan, the maximum coverage limits for items 2, 8, 9, 11, and 18 are applicable per each trip.

Countries Covered
•	 Travel Asia Coverage 

American Samoa, Armenia, Azerbaijan, Bangladesh, Bhutan, Brunei Darussalam, Cambodia, China, Christmas Island, Cocos (Keeling) Islands, Cook Islands, 
East Timor, Fiji, French Polynesia, Hong Kong, India, Indonesia, Japan, Kiribati, Korea (South), Laos, Macau, Malaysia, Maldives, Marshall Islands, Micronesia, 
Mongolia, Myanmar, Nauru, New Caledonia, Niue, Norfolk Island, Northern Mariana Islands, Palau, Papua New Guinea, Philippines, Pitcairn, Reunion, 
Samoa, Seychelles, Singapore, Solomon Islands, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Tajikistan, Tibet, Timor-Leste, Tokelau, Turkmenistan, Turks and Caicos Islands, Tuvalu, 
Vanuatu, Vietnam, Wallis and Futuna Islands 

•	 Travel Worldwide Coverage 
Worldwide except Afghanistan, Algeria, Belarus, Burundi, Congo, Cuba, Eritrea, Guinea, Iran, Iraq, Israel, Kosovo, Liberia, Libya, Mauritania, Nepal, Niger, 
Nigeria, North Korea, Serbia, Somalia, Sudan, Syria, Ukraine, and Yemen

Remark
•	 The insured person should carefully read and understand all terms and conditions of benefits coverage, exclusions, period of coverage, premium and other 

relevant information therein before making a decision to purchase insurance.
•	 Emergency assistance services are provided by AWP Services (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
•	 The premium rates shown are per person (or per family for Family Plans) and already include stamp duty and VAT. If more than one person is insured, the total 

amount may include small rounding differences according to the Revenue Department’s regulations.

For more information, please contact
Tel: +66 (0) 2 305 8512 (Mon–Fri, 8:30–17:30)   Email: travelinsurance-th@allianz.com


